
FINAL TERMINAL EXAMINATION DATESHEET – 2017 – 18 

 
 

DATE DAY PRE-SCHOOL PRE-PRIMARY 
 

23.02.18 Friday Art (Drawing) & Craft Art (Drawing) & Craft 

28.02.18 Wednesday G.K.Oral G.K.Oral 

05.03.18 Monday Hindi Written Hindi Oral / Dictation 

06.03.18 Tuesday Hindi Oral / Dictation Hindi Written 

07.03.18 Wednesday English Written English Oral / Dictation 

08.03.18 Thursday English Oral / Dictation English Written 

09.03.18 Friday Maths Written Maths Oral / Dictation 

10.03.18 Saturday Maths Oral / Dictation Maths Written 

11.03.18 Sunday HOLIDAY HOLIDAY 

12.03.18 Monday HOLIDAY E.V.S. Written 

 

(1)  There will be no change in the school timings during the exam days. 

(2)  The bus will start from school at the usual time. 

(3)  No half days will be granted under any circumstances. 

(4)  No Re – tests will be taken.  Please ensure that the children are present on all the assessment (exam) days. 

(5) Students should deposit their dues well before the commencement of exam. Those students      

      who do not clear their dues will not be permitted to sit in the exams. 

(6)  P.T.M of class Pre School  to be held on Saturday, 17.03.18 

(7) Graduation Day (P.T.M) of class Pre Primary to be held on Friday, 23.03.18  


